Dr Joachim Post

As of 1 January 2022
Member of the Board of Management of BMW AG
Purchasing and Supplier Network

April 1971
1991 - 1997

1997 - 2002

2002

2002 -2018

04/2018 -
09/2020

10/2020 -
1212021

as of
1 January 2022

born in Singen / Hohentwiel, Germany

Karlsruhe University of Applied Sciences
Degree in Mechanical Engineering (Dipl.-Ing.)

Research Associate at Technical University Munich, Chair of Applied
Mechanics
Doctorate in Mechanical Engineering

Joined BMW AG
Function Development Engine Application Motorcycles

Various management functions at BMW AG,

et al. Manager in collaborative project with Toyota Motor Corp. Japan
and Manager of various vehicle projects launched within global
production network, et al. in JV BMW Brilliance Automotive China

Head of Vehicle Strategy

Head of Product Line Midsize Class BMW

Member of the Board of Management of BMW AG
Purchasing and Supplier Network



