Dr Joachim Post

As of 1 January 2022 Member of the Board of Management of BMW AG Purchasing and Supplier Network



April 1971	born in Singen / Hohentwiel, Germany
1991 – 1997	Karlsruhe University of Applied Sciences Degree in Mechanical Engineering (DiplIng.)
1997 – 2002	Research Associate at Technical University Munich, Chair of Applied Mechanics Doctorate in Mechanical Engineering
2002	Joined BMW AG Function Development Engine Application Motorcycles
2002 – 2018	Various management functions at BMW AG, et al. Manager in collaborative project with Toyota Motor Corp. Japan and Manager of various vehicle projects launched within global production network, et al. in JV BMW Brilliance Automotive China
04/2018 – 09/2020	Head of Vehicle Strategy
10/2020 – 12/2021	Head of Product Line Midsize Class BMW
as of 1 January 2022	Member of the Board of Management of BMW AG Purchasing and Supplier Network